Lazenska sedmicka
04.05.2019 Velichovky
Nejml. Zakyné - 700m

start ~ 10:08:53 | 2008 - 2009 | prihlaseno: 19

kategorie
holky 259
holky 267
holky 216
holky 217
holky 292
holky 218
holky 219
holky 220
holky 221
holky 296
holky 270
holky 222
holky 224
holky 223
holky 295
holky 225
holky 226
holky 227
holky 271
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

#

jméno
BALCAROVA MARIE
BEJSOVCOVA LAURA
BERANKOVA LENKA
BUBENICKOVA SIMONA
DOLEZELOVA THEA
DVORAKOVA DANIELA
ELICHOVA NOEMI
GLOSOVA NELA
GULTOVA ELISKA
HORKELOVA KAROLINA
JIRASKOVA EMA
KHANDLOVA KATERINA
KRACMAROVA ANNA
KRICKOVA NELA
PAZDERKOVA KLARA
PETRACKOVA ANNA
SEVCIKOVA ANEZKA
SRUTKOVA VENDULA
WIESNEROVA DENISA
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

BKL MACHOV

BERANCI

BKL MACHOV

RUDNIK U VRCHLABI
ATLETIKA JAROMER

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
ATLETIKA TJ DVUR.KR.N.L.
WIKOV

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
SNECI V BEHU

BKL MACHOV

BKL MACHOV

T) DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM
SK NOVE MESTO N.M.

T) START NACHOD

BKL MACHOV

SKP NOVE MESTO N. MET

startovni listina

rocnik
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
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